AW H Acme Window Hardware Ltd.
1
MATERIALS AND FINISH:
Slider Lock Keeper, Slider Lock case, lever
and locking hook made of die cast zinc.
Slider locking spring made of strengthened
steel with a zinc coating.  Finished with an
ultra durable powder coat, protects against

D
E
C
O
R
E
 S
E
R
IE
S
”
AW H Acme Window Hardware Ltd.
33
Decore Narrow Awning Operator 12”
130-635-XC12  Decore Awning Operator  12”+ Central Hook # 19080
DECORE  AWNING  OPERATOR 12”
MATERIALS AND FINISHING:
Die cast zinc base, and strengthened steel guide
arms all with an ultra durable powder coat finish,

against rust and UV rays.
Note: Operators come/w with Crank Handle
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose Operator type:
 130-630-R : Right Hand
 130-630-L: Left Hand
 130-630S-R: Right Hand (Shorter Arm)
 130-630S-L: Left Hand ( Shorter Arm)
ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS
Recommended:
 Mounting Track: 70051 - 70052
 Stud Brackets:

arms all with an ultra durable powder coat
finish, protects against rust and UV rays.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Choose Operator type:
132105-RZ75 - Right Hand (7.1/2”)
132105-LZ75 - Left Hand (7.1/2”)
132105-RZ95 - Right Hand (9.1/2”)
132105-LZ95 - Left Hand (9.1/2”)
132105-RZ135 - Right Hand (13.1/2”)
132105-LZ135 - Left Hand (13.1/2”)
SELECT ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS.
Recommended:
 Crank Handles: 132059-Straight up ;  132060-
Folding down

T
O
R
 “
z
”
 S
E
R
IE
S
AW H Acme Window Hardware Ltd.
69
SINGLE ARM OPERATORS “Z” SERIES
IVORY WHITE: (130)
 130105-RZ75 - Right Hand (7.1/2”) A =190.5mm (7.5”)
 130105-LZ75 - Left Hand (7.1/2”) A =190.5mm (7.5”)
 130105-RZ95 - Right Hand (9.1/2”) A =241.3mm (9.5”)
 130105-LZ95 - Left Hand (9.1/2”) A =241.3mm (9.5”)
 130105-RZ135 - Right Hand (13.1/2”) A =343mm (13.5”)
 130105-LZ135 - Left Hand (13.1/2”) A =343mm (13.5”)
WHITE: (132)
 132105-RZ75 - Right Hand (7.1/2”) A =190.5mm (7.5”)
 132105-LZ75 - Left Hand (7.1/2”) A =190.5mm (7.5”)
 132105-RZ95 - Right Hand (9.1/2”) A =241.3mm (9.5”)
 132105-LZ95 - Left Hand (9.1/2”) A =241.3mm (9.5”)
 132105-RZ135 - Right Hand (13.1/2”) A =343mm (13.5”)
 132105-LZ135 - Left Hand (13.1/2”) A =343mm (13.5”)
BEIGE CODE: (136)
136105-RZxx
And so on…….
70.25 (2.77)